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n
9. MIBUILONVAMMUIVIBALSH SHIEEHS:
9.9. BIAUIMMU[AUNALISE NsgNia Sumsms

ias MIHUIVANUAMUUIEAIS 8 SHIEHI
iinaGsH AOAESMOAGAY
NALSH wimig Sunsimi
A{Ba e (U?Qw[‘am)
yeIisAyIRaAnSyLY

gHyeim LNy IR GSsijafa

ENG 101
ENG 102
ENG 203
PHI 104
PHI 105
V. yeimAs
ACC 105
ACC 106
ACC 207
BUS 102
ECO 105
FIN 206
MAT 105
MKT 201
STA 106

m. yeima

APP 208

FIN 204
BSC 207

SCO 207
SMO 207

S00 207

Office Administration

The Art of Communication

Core English |

Core English Il

Core English IlI

Ethics and Values for Professionals

Critical Thinking

Financial Accounting |

Financial Accounting Il

Managerial Accounting |

Introduction to Business

Principles of Economics

Financial Management |

Mathematics for Business and Finance
Principles of Marketing

Statistics for Business and Economics

Apprenticeship/Internship

Banking Products and Services
Bank Skill Courses

R EUTURSIM O ARGIAMELSINESIMISIAM

Skills of Bank Credit Officer

Skills of Bank Marketing Officer

Skills of Bank Operations Officer
fUIU

Vo ijiga (v yeim)

29 ip
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9.19. BIAUIIMUFHNAIS & AQNISH]

ias MIHUIVANUAMUUIBAIS 8 SHIEHS
1At PUA%AALAY
NRIS& AONISEL]
AfSa ¢ (USEmujas)
yelmisnyiRanpSyeY
gHyeim LNy eI sssijaga
9. yeifsvigisi g jp2a (m yeim)
ENG 101 Core English | m
ENG 202 Core English Il m
PHI 104 Ethics and Values for Professionals m

v. yeimAs
BUS 102
LAW 203

m. yeimajn
ACC 101

ACC 102

ACC 204
APP 203
COM 102

FIN 202

PRA 101

PRA 102

PRA 103

PRA 104

PRA 205

PRA 203

PRA 207

PRA 208

TAX 204

Introduction to Business

Cambodian Business and Company Law

Bookkeeping, Control, and Accounting
Introduction to Costing

Managerial Accounting

Work Experience or Internship

IT Skills and Software

Financial Statement Preparation

Applied Bookkeeping, Control, and Accounting
Lab for IT Skills and Software

Applied Introduction to Costing

Applied Introduction to Business

Applied Managerial Accounting

Applied Financial Statement Preparation
Applied Cambodian Taxation and Practices
Applied Cambodian Business and Company Law
Cambodian Taxation and Practices

fIIU
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9.MN.BIAUIMUAHINAIS & MSNU5H

ias MIHUIVANUAMUUIBAIS 8 SHIEHS
1At FOAESmadG
NAISH MSNUIH
A{Ba ¢ (Uigmuas)
yelmisnyiRanpSyeY

gHyeim LNy eI sssijaga

ENG 102
ENG 203
ENG 207
V. yeimAs
ACC 105
ACC 106
BUS 104
ECO 105
ECO 203
FIN 205
MAT 105
MKT 210
PHI 104
STA 106

m. geiman

API 205
INS 105
INS 206
INS 207

INS 208

The Art of Communication
Core English |

Core English Il

Core English IlI

English for Business |

Financial Accounting |

Financial Accounting Il

Introduction to Business

Principles of Economics
Microeconomics

Financial Management |

Mathematics for Finance and Banking
Consumer Behavior

Ethics and Values for Professionals

Statistics for Business and Economics

Apprenticeship/Internship for Insurance
Principles of General Insurance
Principles of Life Insurance

Introduction to Actuarial Mathematics
Insurance Operations

fIIU

o8 ijiga (& yaim)
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9.¢. BINUIMUAHNAIS & GUSUAY

ias MIHUIVANUAMUUIBAIS 8 SHIEHS
1At [AUA%MANE
NALS &Y GUSUAY
AfSa ¢ (USEmujas)
yelmisnyiRanpSyeY
gHyeim LNy eI sssijaga
9. yeifsvigisi 96 ijfiga (9 yaim)
AOC 201 The Art of Communication m
ENG 101 Core English | m
ENG 102 Core English Il m
ENG 203 Core English IlI m
ENG 207 English for Business | m
PHI 104 Ethics and Values for Professionals m
v. yeimAs v ijFga (8 veim)

ACC 105
ACC 106
BUS 104
ECO 105
ECO 203
FIN 206
MAT 105
MKT 201
STA 106

m. geiman

API 205

LOG 105
LOG 207
LOG 208

LOG 209

Financial Accounting |
Financial Accounting Il
Introduction to Business
Principles of Economics
Microeconomics

Financial Management |

Mathematics for Finance and Banking

Principles of Marketing

Statistics for Business and Economics

Apprenticeship/Internship for Logistics

Introduction to Logistics

Warehouse Management

Distribution Management
Inventory Management

fIIU
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Q
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9.8. BIAUIIMUAIHNAIS & [AUjARMNTAN-Sinian

ias MIHUIVANUAMUUIBAIS 8 SHIEHS
iHNaGh PUA%AALAY
NALS &Y [AUjA%MUNIAN-Sinn
AfSa ¢ (USEmujas)
yelmisnyiRanpSyeY
asyaim 1Ny 2Im G§Sijnga
9. yeifsvigisi 96 ijfiga (9 yaim)
ENG 101 Core English |
ENG 102 Core English Il
ENG 203 Core English IlI
ENG 207 English for Business |
PHI 104 Ethics and Values for Professionals
AOC 201 The Art of Communication

v. yeimAs
ACC 105
ACC 106
BUS 104
ECO 105
ECO 203
FIN 206
MAT 105
MKT 201
MKT 202
STA 106

m. yeima

APL 205
EIM 113
EIM 208

EIM 210

Financial Accounting |
Financial Accounting Il
Introduction to Business
Principles of Economics
Microeconomics

Financial Management |

Mathematics for Finance and Banking

Principles of Marketing

Principles of Purchasing

Statistics for Business and Economics

Apprenticeship/Internship Internship for EIM

Introduction to Export-Import
Export-Import Operations

E-Commerce
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9.9. BINUIMU[AHNALS & SHpI

ias MIHUIVANUAMUUIBAIS 8 SHIEHS
1At FOAESmadG
NALSH Swps
AfSa ¢ (USEmujas)
yelmisnyiRanpSyeY a
axyeim LNy 2im G§Sijnga
9. yeifsvigisi 96 ijfiga (9 yaim)
ENG 101 Core English | m
ENG 102 Core English Il m
ENG 203 Core English IlI m
ENG 207 English for Business | m
PHI 104 Ethics and Values for Professionals m
PHI 105 Critical Thinking m
v. yeimAs we ijiga (6 y2im)
ACC 105 Financial Accounting |
ACC 106 Financial Accounting Il
AOC 201 The Art of Communication
BUS 104 Introduction to Business
ECO 105 Principles of Economics
ECO 203 Microeconomics
MAT 105 Mathematics for Finance and Banking
STA 106 Statistics for Business and Economics
m. geijan in&a (o yaim)

v

APM 205

MKT 201

MKT 202

MKT 203

MKT 204

MKT 205

Internship/Work Experience for Marketing

Principle Marketing

Selling Skills

Customer relationships Management
Services Marketing

Customer Services

fIIU
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9.0, BIAUIMU[AHNALS & sliige

ias MIHUIVANUAMUUIBAIS 8 SHIEHS
inass MEUILS &
NAISH s
AfSa ¢ (USEmujas)
yelmisnyiRanpSyeY
gHyeim LNy eI sssijaga
9. yeifsvigisi 96 ijfiga (9 yaim)

KHM 101
LAW 105
PHI 204
PSY 106
STA 204
v. yeimAs
CE 107

CE 102
CE 203
CE 204
ENGL 206
ENGL 210
ENW 101
ENW 102
ENW 203
ENW 204
GSE 207
GSE 208
LIT 101

LIT 102

Microsoft Office Essential Skills
Khmer Studies

Introduction to Cambodian Law
Ethics & Values for Professionals
Introduction to Psychology

Introduction to Statistics

Core English |

Core English Il

Core English IlI

Core English IV

Listening & Speaking Skills
Public Speaking

Academic Writing |

Academic Writing Il

Critical Reading and Writing |
Critical Reading and Writing Il
Global Studies |

Global Studies Il

Literature Studies |
Literature Studies Il

fIIU

=)
(]}
2l

55555858585555%555555

o
o
on
i
[\]]
2l

~
)
a0

-@
©

e
=
~




V.  mssvieguaAp
V.9. BIAVIMURRVARMANEAY 1M Mimia Surs1ms
= on -~ s B

]
misstiagueasnp
[AUARMaAEAY
Mimia SumEsims
) (U‘igw[ﬁ)

ENG 102
ENG 203
ENGL 210
KHM 1071
PHI 104
PHI 105
V. yeimAs
ACC 105
ACC 106
ACC 207
ACC 208
ADM 205
BUS 205
COM 203
ECO 105
MAT 105
MGT 302
MGT 403
MKT 201
RES 307
STA 106

STA 307

Employability Skills

Core English |

Core English Il

Core English IlI

Public Speaking

Khmer Studies

Ethics and Values for Professionals

Critical Thinking

Financial Accounting |

Financial Accounting Il

Managerial Accounting |

Managerial Accounting Il

Office Administration

Business Laws and Ethics

Advanced Excel

Principles of Economics

Mathematics for Business and Finance
Principles of Management
Entrepreneurship

Principles of Marketing

Research Methods

Statistics for Business and Economics

Fundamentals of Quantitative Analysis

G§Sijnga

we ijiga (6 y2im)

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3 3.3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3




ASy2im LuNsHeIm G§Sijnga

m. geimajn ¢m ijp2a (9¢ yeim)
APP 407 Apprenticeship/Internship G
BSC 413 Credit Management m
FIN 206 Financial Management | m
FIN 207 Financial Management I m
FIN 308 Microfinance m
FIN 310 Financial Statemen Analysis m
FIN 311 Financial Markets and Institutions m
FIN 312 Risk Management and Insurance m
FIN 414 International Financial Management m
FIN 418 Digital Banking m
FIN 419 Financial Auditing m
FIN 421 Bank Operation Management m
TAX 309 Taxation m
BSC 306 Bank Skill Courses

IR AU 9 gREIAMEHSIES MIisTam m
SCO 306 Skills of Bank Credit Officer
SMO 306 Skills of Bank Marketing Officer
SO0 306 Skills of Bank Operations Officer

¢. yeimijHaiieu
iReutirumeeipassinmuyeimsing

BUS 403 Business Negotiation Skills m
ECO 406 ASEAN Politics and Economics m
FIN 420 Personal Finance m
MKT 410 Consumer Behavior m
PMS 407 Project Management Skills m
fIU 219 fda
YIS

SajfalansgumsoromaisigSigisaru (TGPA) BIUA M 00 iSj4isT smeviiGmusRuUgy
ASAIRPESFISM MG ASSasansam (IAgUAN) iZgfumimsaingny




V.. PAVIMUFRVAENMONLAY WM AoNSe)

Uias

ABa
yeimisnayikesnpSyewY

missiaguasnp
AUARMaiEAY
AONISE]

9 (UIEMUR)

ENG 102
KHM 101
PHI 104
PHI 105
v. yeimAs
BUS 102
ECO 305
ECO 406
LAW 203
MGT 302
MGT 403
PRA 104
PRA 208
RES 307
STA 306

m. yeima

ACC 101
ACC 102
ACC 204
ACC 310
ACC3M
ACC 412

APP 203

LUNSH2Im

Employability Skills

Core English |

Core English Il

Khmer Studies

Ethics and Values for Professionals

Critical Thinking

Introduction to Business

Principles of Economics

ASEAN Politics and Economics

Cambodian Business and Company Law
Principles of Management

Entrepreneurship

Applied Introduction to Business

Applied Cambodian Business and Company Law
Research Methods

Statistics for Business and Economics

Bookkeeping, Control, and Accounting
Introduction to Costing

Managerial Accounting

Intermediate Accounting |
Intermediate Accounting Il

Advanced Accounting |

Work Experience or Internship

sssijaga
96 ijfiga (9 yaim)
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AXY2im ORI GSsijnZa
AUD 306 Principles of Auditing and Assurance m
AUD 407 Advanced Auditing and Assurance
COM 102 IT Skills and Software 9
FIN 202 Financial Statement Preparation m
FIN 310 Financial Statement Analysis m
FIN 418 Digital Banking m
FIN 419 Financial Auditing m
FIN 422 Financial Management m
PRA 101 Applied Bookkeeping, Control, and Accounting m
PRA 103 Applied Introduction to Costing m
PRA 205 Applied Managerial Accounting m
PRA 206 Applied Financial Statement Preparation m
PRA 207 Applied Cambodian Taxation and Practices m
TAX 204 Cambodian Taxation and Practices m
¢. yeTmijHaiiey g yjp2a (m yeim)
iR aUiiumyeifgusinmeyeifsiug
ACC 416 Accounting Information System Management m
TAX 408 Advanced Taxation m
ACC 417 International Accounting m
ACC 415 Strategic Management Accounting m
85U 9u¢ ijjiga
AEIUS

SajjaisisgumsorfImaisagSigasaiiu (TGPA) GIUS M o0 sgjassT smeviamausauvgmy
ALAIAPESEISM MBIETAJAISAIIANIAM (IAGUAN) IS8fUsUmsainn 4




V.M. BPAVIMURAD[ARMANLEAY B [AU[ARUSA Sumsinvss

Uias

ABa
yeimisayiResnpSywY

=2 -~

missiaguasnp

AUARMaiEAY
AUAYIMSAw Sumsinvsn

9 (UIEMUR)

ENG 101
ENG 102
ENG 207
ENG 208
KHM 1071
PHI 104
PHI 105
v. yeimAs
ACC 105
ACC 106
BUS 204
BUS 205
BUS 306
ECO 105
ECO 203
ECO 204
ECO 306
FIN 206
FIN 311
MAT 105
MGT 301
MGT 403
MKT 301
RES 307

STA 106

LuNSH2Im

Employability Skills

Core English |

Core English Il

English for Business |

English for Business Il

Khmer Studies

Ethics and Values for Professionals

Critical Thinking

Financial Accounting |

Financial Accounting Il
Introduction to Business
Business Laws and Ethics

Doing Business in Digital Era
Principles of Economics
Microeconomics

Macroeconomics

ASEAN Politics and Economics
Financial Management |

Financial Markets and Institutions
Mathematics for Business and Finance
Contemporary Management
Entrepreneurship

Principles of Marketing

Research Methods

Statistics for Business and Economics

G§Sijnga

we ijiga (6 y2im)
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AXy2im ORI G§Sijnga
m. yeimajn mo ijiga (9V yeim)
APR 420 Apprenticeship/Internship for RMI G
INS 205 Principle of General Insurance m
RMI 213 Life and Health Insurance m
RMI 310 Casualty Actuarial Mathematics m
RMI 312 Insurance Laws m
RMI 314 Life Actuarial Mathematics m
RMI 317 Risk Assessment and Management m
RMI 411 Insurance Operations Management m
RMI 416 RMI Technologies m
RMI 418 Corporate Risk Management m
RMI 420 Risk Modeling m
RMI 421 Reinsurance m
¢. yeTmijHeiiey e .
iR aUiumyeifgusinmuyeifsiug 8 yipaa (n yeig)
BUS 403 Business Negotiation Skills m
PMS 407 Project Management Skills m
RMI 423 Employee Benefits and Retirement Planning m
RMI 425 Insurance Product Development m
83U 919 ijjiga
YIS

SajjatasgumsorsmaisigSigisaru (TGPA) BIUA M 00 iSj4isT smeviGausRuUgmy
ALAIAPESFISM MBI AIISAIIANAM (ARFUAN) IZ5fUmumsainnd




V.¢. BINUIIMUR[AUANMONLEAY SN [FUASUAMMEGES SUeUSUaY
ias 53

imavi

SRS

(3]
yeImisnyiRanpSyeY

9 (UIEMUR)

ENG 102
ENG 207
ENG 208
KHM 1071
PHI 104
PHI 105
V. yeimAs
ACC 105
ACC 106
BUS 204
BUS 205
BUS 306
ECO 105
ECO 203
ECO 204
FIN 206
B 314
MAT 105
MGT 301
MGT 403
MKT 201
RES 307

STA 106

LuNSH2Im

Employability Skills

Core English |

Core English Il

English for Business |

English for Business Il

Khmer Studies

Ethics and Values for Professionals

Critical Thinking

Financial Accounting |
Financial Accounting Il
Introduction to Business
Business Laws and Ethics
Doing Business in Digital Era
Principles of Economics
Microeconomics
Macroeconomics

Financial Management |
Operations Management
Mathematics for Business and Finance
Contemporary Management
Entrepreneurship

Principles of Marketing
Research Methods

Statistics for Business and Economics

sssijala
we ijiga (6 y2im)
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AXY2im ORI GSsijnZa
m. geimajn ¢o ijiga (9m yeim)
APR 420 Apprenticeship/Internship for SML G
SML 210 Introduction to SML m
SML 312 SML Laws m
SML 313 Risk Management for SML m
SML 314 Procurement and Sourcing Management m
SML 315 Freight Transport and Distribution m
SML 316 Warehouse and Material Handling Management m
SML 319 Retail Logistics m
SML 417 SML Technologies m
SML 420 SML Modeling Mn
SML 421 International Logistics m
SML 422 Advanced Logistics Management m
SML 426 Supply Chain Management and Logistics m
¢. yeTmijHaiiey e o
iR aUiiumyeifgusinmeyeifsiug 8 ypaa (n yeig)
BUS 403 Business Negotiation Skills m
PMS 407 Project Management Skills m
SML 418 Reverse and Green Logistics m
SML 425 Global Alliances and International Supply Chain m
Management
GUHT 9199 ijida
YIS

SajjatasgumsormaisigSigasaru (TGPA) BIUA M 00 iSj9isT smesiiGausRUUgmy
ASAIAPESFISM MG AHANAM (AARFUAN) iZ8fUumimsaimny




ias mistiagua
iHNaGh PUA%MangA
yensm MANRAYHSIT
A{Ba a (UIEMU{R)
yelmisnyiRanpSyeY
asyaim 1Ny 2Im G§Sijnga
9. yeifsvigisi We ijiga (6 yeim)
EMS 202 Employability Skills
ENG 101 Core English |
ENG 102 Core English Il
ENG 207 English for Business |
ENG 208 English for Business Il
KHM 101 Khmer Studies
PHI 104 Ethics and Values for Professionals
PHI 105 Critical Thinking

v. yeimAs
ACC 105
ACC 106
BUS 204
BUS 205
BUS 306
ECO 105
ECO 203
ECO 204
ECO 306
EIM 309
FIN 206
MAT 105
MGT 301
MGT 304
MGT 403

MKT 201

Financial Accounting |

Financial Accounting Il

Introduction to Business

Business Laws and Ethics

Doing Business in Digital Era
Principles of Economics
Microeconomics

Macroeconomics

ASEAN Politics and Economics
Payment Methods and Export Financing
Financial Management |

Mathematics for Business and Finance
Contemporary Management

Human Resource Management
Entrepreneurship

Principles of Marketing
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)
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SML 426
STA 106

m. geiman

LUNSY 2T
Research Methods
Supply Chain Management and Logistics

Statistics for Business and Economics

APR 420 Apprenticeship/Internship for IB G
IB 417 Business Policy and Strategy Management m
IB 420 CEO Business Experiences m
IB 315 Cross-Cultural Management m
IB 418 Developing and Presenting Business Plan m
IB 421 Doing Business in Asia Pacific m
IB 210 Global Marketing m
IB 311 International Business Environment m
IB 312 International Business Laws m
IB 314 Operations Management m
¢. yeTmijHaiiey e .
iR aUiiumyeifgusinmeyeifsiug 8 ypaa (n yeig)
BUS 403 Business Negotiation Skills m
IB 422 Doing Business in China m
MKT 410 Consumer Behavior m
PMS 407 Project Management Skills m
85U 919 ijjiga
AEIUS

SajjaisisgumsorfImaisagSigasaiiu (TGPA) GIUS M o0 sgjassT smeviamausauvgmy
ALAIAPESEISM MBIETAJAISAIIANIAM (IAGUAN) IS8fUsUmsainn 4




1.9, DIAUIIMUR[AUARMONLEAY 1SN [U[ANEIAE SHaunjme

ias misstiaguaiap
1At PUA%AALAY
yensm [AU[AMRING SHauma
A{Ba a (UIEMU{R)
yelmisnyiRanpSyeY
gHyeim LNy eI sssijaga
9. yeifsvigisi Vo ijiga (v veim)
ENG 101 Core English | m
ENG 102 Core English Il m
ENG 207 English for Business | m
ENG 208 English for Business II m
KHM 101 Khmer Studies m
PHI 104 Ethics and Values for Professionals m
PHI 105 Critical Thinking m
V. yeimAs in2a (98 yeim)

ACC 105

ACC 106

ADM 205

BUS 204

BUS 205

ECO 105

ECO 203

ECO 204

ECO 406

EMS 302

IB 311

IB 315

MAT 105

MKT 201

MKT 203

OBS 401

RES 307

Financial Accounting |

Financial Accounting Il

Office Administration

Introduction to Business

Business Laws and Ethics

Principles of Economic
Microeconomics

Macroeconomics

ASEAN Politics and Economics
Employability Skills

International Business Environment
Cross-Cultural Management
Mathematics for Business and Finance
Principle Marketing

Customer relationships Management
Organizational Behavior

Research Methods

BBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBB%




TAX 309

m. yeimain

AOC 301
IB 314

IB 417

MGT 206
MGT 302
MGT 304
MGT 403
MGT 410
MGT 415
MKT 307

PMS 407

LNy 25T
Statistics for Business and Economics

Taxation

The Art of Communication

Operation Management

Business Policy and Strategy Management
Total Quality Management

Principle Management

Human Resource Management
Entrepreneurship

Strategic Management

Leadership

Marketing Management

Project Management Skills

¢. yeTmijHaiiey
iReuticumyelmgutinmeugeimsisc

BUS 403 Business Negotiation Skills m
BUS 406 Doing Business in Digital Era m
IB 420 CEO Business Experiences m
MKT 410 Consumer Behavior m
fIU 910 fga
AEIUS

SajjaisisgumsorfImaisagSigasaiiu (TGPA) GIUS M o0 sgjassT smeviamausauvgmy
ALAIAPESEISM MBIETAJAISAIIANIAM (IAGUAN) IS8fUsUmsainn 4




usns a
1At PUA%AALAY
yensm WEUEAEMANAY
A{Ba a (UIEMU{R)
yelmisnyiRanpSyeY
AXyeIm LNy eI G§Sijnga
9. yeifsvigisi Vo ijiga (v veim)
ENG 101 Core English | m
ENG 102 Core English Il m
ENG 207 English for Business | m
ENG 208 English for Business II m
KHM 101 Khmer Studies m
PHI 104 Ethics and Values for Professionals m
PHI 105 Critical Thinking m

V. yeimAs
ACC 105
ACC 106
BUS 204
BUS 205
COM 203
EMS 302
FIN 206
FIN 207
FIN 311
B 311

B 417
MAT 104
MGT 302
MGT 403
MGT 410
MKT 201

PMS 407

Financial Accounting |

Financial Accounting Il

Introduction to Business

Business Laws and Ethics

Advanced Excel

Employability Skills

Financial Management |

Financial Management II

Financial Market and Institution
International Business Environment
Business Policy and Strategy; Management
Mathematics for Business and Economics
Principle Management

Entrepreneurship

Strategic Management

Principle Marketing

Project Management Skills

3 3 3 3 3. 3.3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3




STA 106
TAX 309

m. geiman

LNy 25T
Research Methods
Statistics for Business and Economics

Taxation

ECO 105 Principles of Economics m
ECO 203 Microeconomics m
ECO 204 Macroeconomics m
ECO 310 Managerial Economics m
ECO 311 Development Economics m
ECO 312 International Trade Theory and Policy m
ECO 313 Econometrics m
ECO 406 ASEAN Politics and Economics m
ECO 414 Public Finance m
ECO 415 International Economics m
¢. yeTmijHaiiey e .
iR aUiiumyeifgusinmeyeifsiug 8 ypaa (n yeig)
BUS 403 Business Negotiation Skills m
BUS 406 Doing Business in Digital Era m
ECO 420 Environmental Economics m
FIN 420 Personal Finance m
fIU 9210 fZa
AEIUS

SajjaisisgumsorfImaisagSigasaiiu (TGPA) GIUS M o0 sgjassT smeviamausauvgmy
ALAIAPESEISM MBIETAJAISAIIANIAM (IAGUAN) IS8fUsUmsainn 4




V.G, BIAUIMURRUAERMANEAY & SHps

u-b

ias _’ISHUﬁagUﬁ? Ap
1At PUA%AALAY
yensm Swps
A{Ba 9 (USaMUR)
yelmisayinenpSywy
Asyaim LUNSY 2T GSSiAZa
9. yeifsvigisi Vo9 ijiga (v yeim)
ENG 101 Core English | m
ENG 102 Core English II m
ENG 207 English for Business | m
ENG 208 English for Business Il m
KHM 101 Khmer Studies m
PHI 104 Ethics and Values for Professionals m
PHI 105 Critical Thinking m
v. yeimAs n2a (98 yeim)

ACC 105
ACC 106
BUS 204
BUS 205
ECO 105
ECO 203
ECO 204
EMS 302
IB 311
MAT 105
MGT 302
MGT 304
MGT 403
PMS 407
RES eno7
STA 106
SML 426

TAX 309

Financial Accounting |

Financial Accounting Il

Introduction to Business

Business Laws and Ethics

Principles of Economics
Microeconomics

Macroeconomics

Employability Skills

International Business Environment
Mathematics for Business and Finance
Principles of Management

Human Resource Management
Entrepreneurship

Project Management Skills

Research Methods

Statistics for Business and Economics

Supply chain Management and Logistics

3 33333333 3 3333333 3 g

Taxation




axyeim LNy 2Tm G§Sijnga
m. yeimajn mo ijiga (9V yeim)
APM 420 Internship/Work Experience for Marketing G
IB 210 Global Marketing m
MGT 206 Total Quality Management m
MKT 201 Principle Marketing m
MKT 203 Customer relationships Management m
MKT 306 Marketing Strategy m
MKT 307 Marketing Management m
MKT 308 Pricing Strategy m
MKT 309 Sale Management m
MKT 415 Marketing Research m
MKT 416 Product and Brand Management m
MKT 417 Digital Marketing m
¢. yeTmijHeiiey e .
iR aUiumyeifgusinmuyeifsiug 8 yipaa (n yeig)
BUS 403 Business Negotiation Skills m
BUS 406 Doing Business in Digital Era m
IB 420 CEO Business Experiences m
MKT 410 Consumer Behavior m
83U 919 ifjida
YIS

SajjatasgumsorsmaisigSigisaru (TGPA) BIUA M 00 iSj4isT smeviGausRuUgmy
ALAIAPESFISM MBI AIISAIIANAM (ARFUAN) IZ5fUmumsainnd




V.8, IAUTMURRUARMANEAY Ws1un Saanjs
usns : nlixvigabaunh
1At : [AUARMAdLAY
SRS : Saaay
A{Ba ;9 (USEMUER)
yelmisnyiRanpSyeY
axyeim LNy 2im G§Sijnga
9. yeifsvigisi 96 ijfiga (9 yaim)
ENG 101 Core English | m
ENG 102 Core English Il m
ENG 210 Legal English | m
ENG 211 Legal English Il m
KHM 101 Khmer Studies m
PHI 105 Critical Thinking m
v. yeimAs 94 ijiga (9 yaim)
BUS 204 Introduction to Business m
ECO 105 Principles of Economics m
ECO 406 ASEAN Politics and Economics m
MAT 104 Mathematics for Business and Economics m
POL 105 Introduction to Political Science m
STA 106 Statistics for Business and Economics m
m. yeimajn we ijn2a (Le yeim)
BUS 205 Business Laws and Ethics m
IB 312 International Business Laws m
LAW 106 Introduction to Law | m
LAW 107 Introduction to Law Il m
LAW 208 Constitutional Law m
LAW 209 Civil Law | m
LAW 210 General Criminal Law | m
LAW 211 Civil Law 1l m
LAW 212 Legal Methodology m
LAW 213 General Criminal Law Il m
LAW 314 Administrative Law m




AXY2im ORI GSsijnZa
LAW 315 Legal Professions m

LAW 316 Special Criminal Law m

LAW 317 Civil Procedure m

LAW 318 Criminal Procedure m

LAW 319 Obligation Law m

LAW 320 Commercial Law m

LAW 321 Labor Law and Social Security Law m

LAW 322 Human Rights Law m

LAW 423 Company Law m

LAW 425 Intellectual Property Law m

LAW 425 Special Contract Law m

LAW 426 Legal Research Methodology m

LAW 427 Family Succession Law m

LAW 428 Construction and Urbanization Law m

¢. yeTmijHaiiey e .

iR aUiiumyeifgusinmeyeifsiug 8 ypaa (n yeig)

LAW 429 Public Financial Law m

LAW 430 Corporate and Financial Services Law m

LAW 431 Public International Law m

LAW 432 International Private Law m

fIU 910 fga
AEIUS

SajjaisisgumsorfImaisagSigasaiiu (TGPA) GIUS M o0 sgjassT smeviamausauvgmy
MIETTESFISM MBI & ISBETIaNIAMISS UM apmavignuga (IAgyae)q
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1Y.90. BIAUIEMUAISNANjAS 1N UIEAISNOAWISHIAE

Uias : minUieguaAp
iAo : ULGAISN SHISpNAN|EY
yensn : ULEAISNOAYSHIAG
njBa 9 (USaMUR)
yeimisayiResnpSywY
axyeim LNy 2Tm GSSijnga
9. yeifssvigisi g jp2a (m yaim)
ENG 106 English for Computing m
KHM 101 Khmer Studies m
MIT 101 Business IT and Fintech Concept m
V. yeimAs ma ipga (91 yeim)
ACC 301 Bookeeping, Control, and Accounting m
BUS 304 Introduction to Business m
CS 101 A+ m
CS 105 Web Design m
Ccs 211 UX/UI Design m
CS 213 Data Structure and Algorithms m
IB 314 Operation Management m
IB 417 Business Policy and Stategy Management m
MAT 101 Mathematics for Computing m
MGT 301 Contemporary Management m
MGT 403 Entrepreneurship m
PHI 310 Soft Skills in Digital Era m
m. geimajn 99 ijiga (90 y2im)
CS 105 Web Development Il )
CS 106 C# .NET Programming m
CS 107 SQL Server Q)
CS 212 Web Development | m
CS 214 Java Programming )
Cs 217 API-Web Service m
Cs 218 Mobile App. Dev. for Android )
CSs 219 Oracle m




axyeim LNy 2Im GSSijn2a

CS 321 Mobile App. Dev. for i0S )

CS 431 Cloud Technology m

IT 301 Server Administration | m

IT 306 Server Administration Il m

IT 41 Project Management m

IT 416 Cyber Security m

IT 419 Management Information System m

RES 408 Research Methods in Science and Technology m

STA 308 Data Analytics m

¢. yeimijHaiieu o .

R aiiumyeifiousinmeyeimsiuc 8 ypeaa (m yeig)

BUS 403 Business Negotiation Skills m

MGT 415 Leadership m

MKT 410 Consumer Behavior m

MKT 417 Digital Marketing m

fIJU 9210 fZa
AEIUS

SajjaisisgumsorfImaisagSigasaiiu (TGPA) GIUS M o0 sgjassT smeviamausauvgmy
AUAIRPESFISM MBI AISBIIANIAM (IAGUAN) IZ8fUumumsainnd




V.99. BIAUIEMUAISNAN(AS HiS1N Utﬁnssym (nig
misUieguadan
UiBAISN SHIspaniRy
ULGAISNUIMIE
9 (UIEMUR) '

KHM 101
MIT 101

V. yeimAs
ACC 305

ACC 306
BUS 304

CS 107

CS 105

S 21

CS 213

FIN 311

FIN 406

FIN 407

IT 412

MAT 101

PHI 310

m. yeima

CS 106
CS 107
CS 212
CS 214
CS 216
CS 217

CS 218

English for Computing
Khmer Studies

Business IT and Fintech Concept

Financial Accounting |
Financial Accounting Il
Computer Accounting

A+

Web Design

UX/UI Design

Data Structure and Algorithms
Financial Market and Institution
Financial Management |
Financial Management Il
Financial Application Design
Mathematics for Computing

Soft Skills in Digital Era

C# .NET Programming
SQL Server

Web Development |
Java Programming
Web Development I
API-Web Service

Mobile App. Dev. for Android

3 3 3 3 3 3.3 3 3 3 3 3 3

am ipga

3 3 ©

()

(99 vaim)




CS 31

CS 431

IT 301

IT 306

IT41

IT 421

RES 408

STA 308

ORI

Oracle

Mobile App. Dev. for i0S

Cloud Technology

Server Administration |

Server Administration 11

Project Management

Mobile App. Dev. Il

Research Methods in Science and Technology

Data Analytics

¢. yeimijHaiieu
iReuticumyelmantinmugeimsitc

3 3 3 3 3 3 3

& jp2a (m y2im)

CS 421 Software Quality Assurance m
EE 417 Robotic Process Automation (RPA) m
EE 418 Artificial Intelligence m
MKT 417 Digital Marketing m
fIJU 9210 fZa
GUSIE

SajjaisisgumsoRfImaisagSigaaiiu (TGPA) G100 M0 sSjaisT smesmiamausauvmy
AAIAPESFISM MG ASFEIIANIAM (AAFUAN) IZ5jUsmimsaiany
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V.9V, BIRUIEMUAISNAN(AS HiS1N ssyanw SuTasnynnjss
wias misstiaguaiap i
iAo ULGAISN SHISNaN|aY
yensn Ispeaniey Suleyabnngss
njBa 9 (USaMUR) )
yeimisnayikesnpSyewY
auyeim sy eI GSSiAZa

KHM 101

MIT 101

CS 106

CS 107

CS 212

CS 214

CS 216

CS 217

CS 218

CS 219

CS 321

CS 326

CS 431

English for Computing

Khmer Studies

Business IT and Fintech Concept

v. yeimAs

m. geiman

C# .NET Programming
SQL Server

Web Development |
Java Programming
Web Development Il

API-Web Service

CS 101 A+

CS 105 Web Design

CS 211 UX/UI Design

CS 213 Data Structure and Algorithms
EE 306 Basic Electronic

EE 411 Internet of Things (loT)

MAT 101 Mathematics for Computing
MGT 403 Entrepreneurship

PHI 310 Soft Skills in Digital Era

Mobile App. Dev. for Android

Oracle

Mobile App. Dev. for iOS

DevOps

Cloud Technology

m

Mo Credits (10 Courses)

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

WL iga (98 yeim)
9

)

3 3 ©

(&)




AXY2im ORI GSsijnZa

EE 301 Computer Networking m

IT 301 Server Administration | m

IT 306 Server Administration II m

IT 41 Project Management m

IT 416 Cyber Security m

IT 419 Management Information System m

RES 408 Research Methods in Science and Technology m

STA 308 Data Analytics m

¢. yeimijHaiieu e o

R auiiumyeifiousinmeyeipsiuc 8 paa (n yeig)

FIN 410 Financial Statement Analysis m

FIN 419 Financial Auditing m

FIN 420 Personal Finance m

IT 416 Cyber Security m

fI3U 9190 ijida
UOIE

SajjatasgumsorsmaisigSigisaru (TGPA) GIUA m,o0 igj4is] simeviiGaausauvgy
AAIAPESFISM MG ASFEIIANIAM (AAFUAN) IZEjUsmimsainny




©.9Mm. FIAVIINU[FE U] HSIN MENHHRFU N PIUSSInSSHRING

Uias missiaguasnp

iHnass MEUILS 8

yensn MENERIFUBIUS SInS SURING
njBa 9 (USaMUR)
yeimisayiResnpSywy

KHM 101
LAW 105
PHI 104
PHI 305
PSY 103
STA 104
V. yeimAs
BCS 309
CE 107

CE 102
CE 203
CE 204
CE 305
CE 306
EMS 302
ENGL 206
ENGL 210
ENW 107
ENW 102
ENW 203
ENW 204
GSE 207
GSE 208

LIT 201

Microsoft Office Essential Skills
Khmer Studies

Introduction to Cambodian Law
Ethics & Values for Professionals
Critical Thinking

Introduction to Psychology

Introduction to Statistics

Business Communication
Core English |

Core English Il

Core English IlI

Core English IV

Core English V

Core English VI
Employability Skills
Listening & Speaking Skills
Public Speaking

Academic Writing |

Academic Writing Il

Critical Reading and Writing |
Critical Reading and Writing Il
Global Studies |

Global Studies Il

Literature Studies |

3 3 3 3 3. 3.3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3




LIT 303
LIT 304
OBS 301
RES 306
WSC 304
m. yeiman
ADM 405
BUS 403
BUS 405
COMN 404
CUS 405
IPN 403
MGT 402
MKT 401

WSB 408

ORI

Literature Studies I

Literary Criticism |

Literary Criticism 1l

Organizational Behavior

Introduction to Research Methodology

Advanced Business Communication

Office Administration

Business Negotiation

Business Law and Ethics
Intercultural Communication Skills
Customer Services

Internship and Report and Writing
Principles of Management
Principles of Marketing

Advanced Report Writing

fIIU

=)}
(1]
2l

9190 ifj




V.9¢. BIAVIIMU[AL U] HS1N MIULj)smansiige

Uias

missiaguasnp
MENUIS &
miuiji)smanstiigeo
9 (UIEMUR)

V. yeimAs
BCS 309
CE 107

CE 102
CE 203
CE 204
CE 305
CE 306
ENGL 206
ENGL 210
ENW 107
ENW 102
ENW 203
ENW 204
GSE 207

GSE 208

COM 101 Microsoft Office Essential Skills
EMS 302 Employability Skills

KHM 101 Khmer Studies

LAW 105 Introduction to Cambodian Law
OBS 301 Organizational Behavior

PHI 104 Ethics & Values for Professionals
PHI 305 Critical Thinking

PSY 103 Introduction to Psychology

STA 104 Introduction to Statistics

Business Communication
Core English |

Core English Il

Core English IlI

Core English IV

Core English V

Core English VI

Listening & Speaking Skills
Public Speaking

Academic Writing |

Academic Writing Il

Critical Reading and Writing |
Critical Reading and Writing Il
Global Studies |

Global Studies Il

sssijaga
v ijgZa (8 veim)
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LIT 303

LIT 304

RES 306

WSC 304

ORI

Literature Studies |

Literature Studies Il

Literary Criticism |

Literary Criticism Il

Introduction to Research Methodology

Advanced Business Communication

n
mn
mn
n
mn
n
m. yeiman mo ijpga (& yeim)
EDU 402 Classroom Management m
EDU 403 Testing and Evaluation m
EDU 404 Educational Psychology m
EDU 406 Applied Linguistics | m
EDU 407 Applied Linguistics Il m
EDU 408 Foundation of Education m
EDU 410 Foundational Principles of Curriculum and Practice m
INP 402 Practicum m
T™ 401 Teaching Methodology )
83U 910 ijjiga
UOE

SajjaisisgumsorImaisagSigaaiiu (TGPA) G100 M0 sSjaisT smesiGmausauvmy
AUAIRPESFISM MG AJAISASIANIAM (ARGUAN) STLJumUmicinn

(2]




V.98, HAVIIURERN U] HS1n MansiigaaEoiaisvaty
: minUieguaAp

MENUTSH

mansfigaputansuntiy

9 (UIEMUR)

EMS 302
KHM 101
LAW 105
OBS 301
PHI 104
PHI 305
PSY 103
STA 104
V. yeimAs
BCS 309
CE 107
CE 102
CE 203
CE 204
CE 305
CE 306
ENGL 206
ENGL 210
ENW 101
ENW 102
ENW 203
ENW 204

GSE 207

Office Administration

Microsoft Office Essential Skills
Employability Skills

Khmer Studies

Introduction to Cambodian Law
Organizational Behavior

Ethics & Values for Professionals
Critical Thinking

Introduction to Psychology

Introduction to Statistics

Business Communication
Core English |

Core English Il

Core English IlI

Core English IV

Core English V

Core English VI

Listening & Speaking Skills
Public Speaking

Academic Writing |

Academic Writing Il

Critical Reading and Writing |
Critical Reading and Writing Il

Global Studies |

BBBB555555585555555555555
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LIT 201

LIT 202
LIT 303
LIT 304
RES 306
WSC 304
m. yeimajn
COMN 404
IPN 403
THS 408
TRA 401
TRA 402
TRA 403
TRA 404
TRA 460

WSB 408

ORI

Global Studies Il

Literature Studies |

Literature Studies II

Literary Criticism |

Literary Criticism 1l

Introduction to Research Methodology

Advanced Business Communication

Intercultural Communication Skills
Internship and Report Writing

Thesis

Issues and Problems in Translation Studies
Understanding Components of Language
Technical and Scientific Translation
Translation Strategies

Simultaneous Interpreting

Advanced Report Writing

fIIU

3 3 3 3 3 3 @

2l
[]]
2l

910 1]




M.  Amjmeeay
M.9. UIMUAENSZE yeusun tismia Sunsims
M.9.9. VIMUFMSZRALEMAREAY HSIN Wismia Sunsims (mssSapyaim)
Wwias . mssliegudap 0
GOlh aMIe gy
yensIn Himig Sumsims
ABa o (UTIEMUEMS2a))
S{BAAYIRUANIUAM misapyeim
yeimisnulRaapSywn
gHyeim LUNsY IR GSsijafa

ACC 525

BUS 653

ENG 520

MGT 532

MGT 535

MGT 540

MGT 555

MGT 558

FIN 535

FIN 536

FIN 538

FIN 539

FIN 543

FIN 637

FIN 641

FIN 645

FIN 646

FIN 647

yeiHIaycu Core Courses
i,Lﬁmﬁ:ﬁqe’f@égsmQaézmmqe’i‘gwﬁtﬁﬁ
Advanced Managerial Accounting

Business Negotiation and Conflicts Resolution
Academic Writing for Graduate Studies

Business Ethics and Leadership

Communication and Influence Skills for Managers
Applied Project Management

Entrepreneurship and Business Creation

Applied Organizational Behavior

yeiism Specialize Courses

IRy eIHITgSoaUGIAMEYETHISIHO0
Corporate Finance

Credit Analysis and Lending Management
Money and Capital Markets

Applied Bank Operation Management
Applied Financial Statement Analysis
Applied International Finance

Bank Treasury Management

Business Planning Management
Investment Analysis & Portfolio Management

Risk Management and Financial Institution

2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
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2l

(o ye

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
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RES 545

RES 634

STA 533

STA 635

AUD 652

ECO 635

MGT 643

MKT 638

ORI

yeIH{fNi[M3 Research Courses
zLﬁmﬁmqe?gu%gsmgaémque?wsﬁad
Applied Business Research Methods
Qualitative Research

Applied Statistics

Quantitative Methods in Decision Making
yeiH{fNII Elective Courses

IR eUTUEeTRIbSSARGIAMEY ST SING
Applied Audit and Assurance

Managerial Economics

Strategic Management

Marketing Management in Digital Age

V. ALPEENI[ES

RES 661

THS 677

Research Paper on Finance and Banking
Seminar on Finance and Banking

fIIU
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M.9.V. BIEMUAM

S
ias missiaguasnp
a o ORI LERE
EENST| : Uignig Sumsias
A{Ba 4] (U?Qw[ﬁmégfb)
sERAGRUANUAMI  : MIDANYEIM SumIANifE

28 NsMia SimEs1AMs (MIsdApyeim Sumappnijs)

ACC 525

BUS 653

ENG 520

MGT 532

MGT 535

MGT 540

MGT 555

MGT 558

FIN 535

FIN 536

FIN 538

FIN 539

FIN 543

FIN 637

FIN 641

FIN 645

FIN 646

FIN 647

FIN 653

FIN 655

yeIHIaycu Core Courses
WReutiugeimegsmantinmuyeimsing
Advanced Managerial Accounting

Business Negotiation and Conflicts Resolution

Academic Writing for Graduate Studies

Business Ethics and Leadership

Communication and Influence Skills for Managers

Applied Project Management
Entrepreneurship and Business Creation

Applied Organizational Behavior

yeiisn Specialize Courses

IR RTHITS SHAGIAMUYRIH SN
Corporate Finance

Credit Analysis and Lending Management
Money and Capital Markets

Applied Bank Operation Management
Applied Financial Statement Analysis
Applied International Finance

Bank Treasury Management

Business Planning Management

Investment Analysis & Portfolio Management
Risk Management and Financial Institutions
Financial Modeling

Public Finance

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

ot ijn&a (¢ yaim)

3 3 3 3 3 3 83 3 3 3 3 3




RES 545

RES 634

STA 533

STA 635

AUD 652

ECO 635

MGT 643

ORI

yeIH{Ni[M3 Research Courses
zLﬁmﬁmqe?gu%gsmgaémque?wsﬁad
Applied Business Research Methods
Qualitative Research

Applied Statistics

Quantitative Methods in Decision Making
yeiH{fNII Elective Courses

IR eUtIuEeTRIBS S oaNGIMMBY eI Sim
Applied Audit and Assurance

Managerial Economics

Strategic Management

©. smwmMIAARNIES

THS 660

THS 665

THS 666

Thesis Proposal Writing
Thesis Writing and Defense
Conference/Journal Publication

BIIU

3 3 3 3 3
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M.9.M. UIIMUAMSSAIR ] SN i Sursims (Msggnsims)

ias misviaguaIAp
&6 M2 ay
EENST| : Uignig Sumsias
A{Ba 4] (U?Qw[ﬁmégfb)
SHARYIRUANUAMM  : MIjANIES
yeIisAyIRaAnSyesY
axyeim LNy 2Tm
9. MIEIANIUYSTNYUENS
yeiHIeucu Core Courses
i} mﬁﬁ;qeigﬁgs9@#&%1;1{113148?@193%
ENG 520 Academic Writing for Graduate Studies
MGT 532 Business Ethics and Leadership
MGT 535 Strategic Management
MGT 555 Entrepreneurship and Business Creation
yeIHIisN Specialize Courses
i} mﬁmqeigﬁgslﬂQt&ﬁmmuqe?gg siun
FIN 535 Corporate Finance
FIN 538 Money and Capital Markets
FIN 539 Applied Bank Operation Management
FIN 543 Applied Financial Statement Analysis
FIN 641 Bank Treasury Management
FIN 646 Investment Analysis & Portfolio Management
STA 635 Quantitative Methods in Decision Making
yeIH{fNI[MI Research Courses
IHANAYRITUSSUANLIAMBY RIS
RES 545 Applied Business Research Methods
RES 634 Qualitative Research
RES 635 Systematic Literature Review
STA 533 Applied Statistics
V. §iUUs
THS 560 Thesis Proposal Writing
THS 663 Research Conference/Conference Proceedings
THS 666 Conference/Journal Publication
THS 668 Progress Report and Thesis Writing
THS 677 Seminar on Finance and Banking

fIIU




B,  UIMUFEINSZE y2usim Nsnig

m.v.9. VimMuiFEMSgREGEIMaiEAY SSIm Aimia (misapyeim)
wias mistiaguaiap
Ghlh OMwagy
EENST| : tagnig
A{Ba 4] (U?Qw[ﬁmégfb)
sipaAYIRUANIUAMIY @ miApyeim
yelmisnuiRaapSywn

guyeim 1Ny el GSsijaga

ACC 525

BUS 653

ENG 520

MGT 532

MGT 535

MGT 540

MGT 555

MGT 646

FIN 535

FIN 536

FIN 538

FIN 539

FIN 543

FIN 637

FIN 641

FIN 645

FIN 646

FIN 647

RES 545

RES 634

yeiLeufu Core Courses

IR ety eimmausinmuyeim siug
Advanced Managerial Accounting

Business Negotiation and Conflicts Resolution

Academic Writing for Graduate Studies

Business Ethics and Leadership

Communication and Influence Skills for Managers

Applied Project Management
Entrepreneurship and Business Creation
Total Quality Management

yeIMIisI1en Specialize Courses
iHatiugeiMogusinmuyeimsinoo
Corporate Finance

Credit Analysis and Lending Management
Money and Capital Markets

Applied Bank Operation Management
Applied Financial Statement Analysis
Applied International Finance

Bank Treasury Management

Business Planning Management
Investment Analysis & Portfolio Management

Risk Management and Financial Institutions
yeIH{s0i{Is Research Courses
iHastiugeinmautinmuyeifisiuc
Applied Business Research Methods

Qualitative Research

98 ijn2a (9 yeim)

@ 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3




AUD 652

ECO 635

MGT 643

MKT 638

Applied Statistics

Quantitative Methods in Decision Making
yeimi{Heuiiey Elective Courses
iHaivgeinuausinmeyeifpsing
Applied Audit and Assurance

Managerial Economics

Strategic Management

Marketing Management in Digital Age

V. ABHFNIES

RES 662

THS 678

Research Paper on Finance
Seminar on Finance

fIIU
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M.V, BIEMU[FMS

28 Nsmia (MIAapyeIm Sumsjpnifs)

10 o

ias misviaguaian

a o ORI LERE

yeunsIm viignsg

A{Ba 4] (UimIULnEi'ISBE\J)
sangikuan:vamU mifiapyeim Sumijgnijrs

yeiLeu U Core Courses
iLﬁﬁjl fuye ?ﬁ?mﬂﬁﬁim13985ﬁ191ﬂﬁ

ACC 525 Advanced Managerial Accounting

ENG 520 Academic Writing for Graduate Studies

MGT 532 Business Ethics and Leadership

MGT 535 Strategic Management

MGT 540 Applied Project Management

MGT 555 Entrepreneurship and Business Creation

MGT 646 Total Quality Management

MKT 538 Marketing Management in Digital Age
yeiis1N Specialize Courses
iHastiugeim egusiamuyeifisiton

FIN 535 Corporate Finance

FIN 536 Credit Analysis and Lending Management

FIN 538 Money and Capital Markets

FIN 539 Applied Bank Operation Management

FIN 543 Applied Financial Statement Analysis

FIN 637 Applied International Finance

FIN 641 Bank Treasury Management

FIN 645 Business Planning Management

FIN 646 Investment Analysis & Portfolio Management

FIN 647 Risk Management and Financial Institutions

FIN 653 Financial Modeling

FIN 655 Public Finance

2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
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RES 545

RES 634

STA 533

STA 635

AUD 652

ECO 635

MGT 643

LNy 2T

yeiH{sNI{II Research Courses

i mﬁmqe‘?@mg_ﬁﬁzque@ siuc
Applied Business Research Methods
Qualitative Research

Applied Statistics

Quantitative Methods in Decision Making
yeii[Heuiicy Elective Courses

R eutirugeimogusinmuyeimsium
Applied Audit and Assurance

Managerial Economics

Strategic Management

©. SMEWMIAAANI{ENS

THS 660

THS 665

THS 666

Thesis Proposal Writing
Thesis Writing and Defense
Conference/Journal Publication

fIIU
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M.©.M. UIMUETMSSE 8 U] SN Wagnia (Mapgnipns)

ias misviaguaIAp
GOl U MWaFy
EENST| NI
A{Ba 4] (E?le,ﬁmégak)
SHARYIRUANUAMM  : MIjANIES
yeIisAyIRaAnSyesY
guyeim sy el sssijpga
9. MIEIANIUYSTNYUENS
yeJHaIa Core Courses mijnga (9 yeim)

BUS 653
ENG 520
MGT 532
MGT 535

FIN 535
FIN 538
FIN 539
FIN 543
FIN 641
FIN 646
STA 635

RES 545
RES 634
RES 635
STA 533
V. §iUUs
THS 560
THS 663
THS 666
THS 668
THS 678

iHautiugeim ogutinmuyeifsiuc

Business Negotiation and Conflicts Resolution
Academic Writing for Graduate Studies
Business Ethics and Leadership

Strategic Management
yeIMis1en Specialize Courses apga (Vyeim)
iHaivgeinuausinmuyeimsina

Corporate Finance

Money and Capital Markets

Applied Bank Operation Management

Bank Treasury Management
Investment Analysis & Portfolio Management

mn
mn
mn
Applied Financial Statement Analysis m
mn
mn
Quantitative Methods in Decision Making m

9

yeIH{sNI[IY Research Courses
IR eutiugeiuaRtinmuy el sivic

Applied Business Research Methods m
Qualitative Research m
Systematic Literature Review m
Applied Statistics m
mmijpga

Thesis Proposal Writing m
Research Conference/Conference Proceedings m
Conference/Journal Publication 9

Progress Report and Thesis Writing 26
Seminar on Finance m

U ¢R ijiga




m.m.  UIMUEMSSH Y2usim [AUjAY
n.m.9. BIMURINSZESAFUARMANEAY y2uisin [pups (midapyeim)
ias : minUieguaAp
GOHlh OMwagy
EENST| : (AU
A{Ba o (USEMUAtS265)
SHAAYIRUANIUAMIT @ AmiRApyeim
yeIisAyIRaAnSyesY
asyeim 1y 2im GSS|AZa

ACC 525

BUS 653

ENG 520

FIN 538

FIN 539

FIN 543

FIN 637

FIN 641

MGT 530

MGT 532

MGT 535

MGT 555

MGT 558

MGT 640

MGT 643

MGT 646

MGT 651

MGT 657

yeIHIaycu Core Courses
WReutiugeimegsmantinmuyeimsing

Advanced Managerial Accounting

Business Negotiation and Conflicts Resolution
Academic Writing for Graduate Studies

Money and Capital Markets

Applied Bank Operation Management

Applied Financial Statement Analysis

Applied International Finance

Bank Treasury Management

yelHInAIS&u Specialize Courses
R eutiug eIt S ogusInmuyeimsinoo

Applied Human Resource Management

Business Ethics and Leadership

Communication and Influence Skills for Managers
Entrepreneurship and Business Creation

Applied Organizational Behavior

Applied Project Management

Strategic Management

Total Quality Management

Applied Business Law

Logistics and Supply Chain Management

m

m
9g ijn2a (9 yeim)




RES 545

RES 634

STA 533

STA 635

AUD 652

ECO 635

FIN 647

MKT 638

sy eim

yeIH{fNi[M3 Research Courses
WReutiugeimegsm gusiamuyeimsine

Applied Business Research Methods
Qualitative Research
Applied Statistics

Quantitative Methods in Decision Making

yelijHeuiieu Elective Courses
IReutiugeimtgsy gutinmugeimsiuc

Applied Audit and Assurance
Managerial Economics
Risk Management and Financial Institutions

Marketing Management in Digital Age

V. ALEHENIES

RES 663

THS 679

Research Paper on Management
Seminar on Management

fIIU
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sERRERUANUAME  : MIDANYEIM SumijANifE

ACC 525

BUS 653

ENG 520

FIN 538

FIN 539

FIN 543

FIN 637

FIN 641

FIN 646

MGT 530

MGT 532

MGT 535

MGT 555

MGT 558

MGT 558

MGT 640

MGT 646

MGT 657

MGT 659

MGT 660

yeIHIaycu Core Courses
i,Lﬁmﬁ:ﬁqe’f@égsmQaézmmqe’i‘gwﬁtﬁﬁ
Advanced Managerial Accounting

Business Negotiation and Conflicts Resolution
Academic Writing for Graduate Studies

Money and Capital Markets

Applied Bank Operation Management

Applied Financial Statement Analysis

Applied International Finance

Bank Treasury Management

yeiisIN Specialize Courses

IR RTHITS SHAGIAMUYRIH SN
Investment Analysis & Portfolio Management
Applied Human Resource Management
Business Ethics and Leadership
Communication and Influence Skills for Managers
Entrepreneurship and Business Creation
Applied Financial Behavior

Applied Organizational Behavior

Applied Project Management

Total Quality Management

Logistics and Supply Chain Management
Management Information System

Design Thinking

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

ot ijn&a (¢ yaim)

3 3 3 3 3 3 83 3 3 3 3 3




RES 545

RES 634

STA 533

STA 635

ECO 635

MGT 643

MKT 638

ORI

yeIH{fNi[M3 Research Courses
zLﬁmﬁmqe?gu%gsmgaémque?wsﬁad
Applied Business Research Methods
Qualitative Research

Applied Statistics

Quantitative Methods in Decision Making
yeiH{fNII Elective Courses

IR eUtIuEeTRIBS S oaNGIMMBY eI Sim
Managerial Economics

Strategic Management

Marketing Management in Digital Age

©. smwmMIAARNIES

THS 660

THS 665

THS 666

Thesis Proposal Writing
Thesis Writing and Defense
Conference/Journal Publication

fIIU

3 3 3 3 3
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9. MIBAPILHINYUNS
yelfa Core Courses mijiga (9 yeim)
WHEUNEUERBINLSS9 Qﬁﬁiﬂﬂ19&§8§§p§1ﬁd
ACC 525 Advanced Managerial Accounting m
BUS 653 Business Negotiation and Conflicts Resolution m
ENG 520 Academic Writing for Graduate Studies m
FIN 543 Applied Financial Statement Analysis m
qa?gm AtS&U Specialize Courses o tLﬁEﬁ (v qe‘s’m)

WReutiugeiitgsy gutinmuyelmsiu

MGT 530 Applied Human Resource Management m
MGT 535 Communication and Influence Skills for Managers m
MGT 555 Entrepreneurship and Business Creation m
MGT 558 Applied Organizational Behavior m
MGT 643 Strategic Management m
MGT 646 Total Quality Management m
STA 635 Quantitative Methods in Decision Making m
yeIH{fNi[3 Research Courses aip2a (W yaim)

IREUTEUESTHILS S gusinmuyelnsiie

RES 545 Applied Business Research Methods m

RES 634 Qualitative Research m

RES 635 Systematic Literature Review m

STA 533 Applied Statistics m

v. §1gUUs mm ij[ga
THS 660 Thesis Proposal Writing m

THS 663 Research Conference/Conference Proceedings m

THS 666 Conference/Journal Publication 9

THS 668 Progress Report and Thesis Writing pIA

THS 679 Seminar on Management m
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